METALLA ROYALTY & STREAMING LTD

METALLA ROYALTY & STREAMING LTD

ISIN: CA59124U6051

Overview

2024/07/17 21:59:41

Price
4.35 CAD

Difference (4]

General attributes

-1.81% (-0.08)

ISIN CA59124U6051
Symbol MTA
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 267 EUR

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

4.29 CAD (1,000)
4.40 CAD (500)
4.42 CAD

4.54 CAD

4.28 CAD

4.43 CAD
4.406666 CAD
33,519
147,707.05

115

300

WKN: 59124U605

16.00
14.00
12.00
10.00

a.00

6.00 ﬁ

4.00

2020

2021 2022

2024

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/17
2024/07/16
2024/07/15
2024/07/12
2024/07/12

=Irr

r

Headline

Akciove trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Global Equity Ratings
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA59124U6051&ID_NOTATION=209174272
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397894
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e24583ae2956e41394cf00c6c22a554b05110f593b9feb092b5c0fbd2fd8a6f0&idfile=60708&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60708%2F2024-07-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a674cc04d6951a78a&time=1721360450&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397660
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aece3defe1bc2589ff1365e17cd3d6b3585e0eab119e8d83a260e1736b056e77&idfile=60703&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60703%2F2024-07-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=28e6ab9af3351ac2a&time=1721360450&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397440
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=391092cb9d197f8f247fac59612c1de60c12c3e9b481e611105d0bb19f345f24&idfile=60696&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60696%2F2024-07-15%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=d43a3a5c1a0776819&time=1721360450&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397188
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=50ec78cc1c773db8ef0446c7af089db3d58b95c9e4a2cafc2f780054b6deb5d6&idfile=60688&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60688%2F2024-07-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=795cedac85ca49fb8&time=1721360450&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397174
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c1cc1fb738161b97d714591c8f15a681ba3eff5cfabeb5774acd34eb70b71da1&idfile=60684&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60684%2F2024-07-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=36abab6c986eac9d8&time=1721360450&tool=RSC

METALLA ROYALTY & STREAMING LTD

Details

2024/07/17 21:59:41

Price
4.35 CAD

Difference

General attributes

O -1.81%(-0.08)

ISIN CA59124U6051
Symbol MTA
Exchange TSX Venture Exchange
Currency CAD
Sector Energy / Commodities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 267 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.29 CAD (1,000)
Ask (Ask size) 4.40 CAD (500)
Open 4.42 CAD
High 4.54 CAD
Low 4.28 CAD
Close (prev. day) 4.43 CAD
VWAP 4.406666 CAD
Volume (pcs) 33,519
Trading volume 147,707.05
Number of trades 115
Last size 300
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +6.62% -29.61% -56.67%
Perf (abs.) +0.27 -1.83 -5.69
Beta 2.21 1.75 1.54
Volatility 52.80 51.60 51.84
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

4.28 CAD (29,584
4.03 CAD (18,906
4.10 CAD (41,220
4.28 CAD (48,005
4.80 CAD (2024/04/12
3.13 CAD (2024/02/26
6.39 CAD (2023/07/20
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.13 CAD (2024/02/26)

All listings for METALLA ROYALTY & STREAMING LTD

Exchange [F]

Tradegate
TSX Venture
Exchange
Stuttgart
NYSE MKT

Munich

Date

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/

Time

22:26

21:59

21:58

22:00

08:01

Price

Trading volume
(mio.)

Number of
trades

2.905 EUR 0.00
435CAD 0.15
2.88 EUR 0.00
3.19USD 1.36

2.955 EUR 0.00

1

115

2,413
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=209174272
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=245126447
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=72284819
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=17333817
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=278701381

METALLA ROYALTY & STREAMING LTD

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock
Exchange
Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

17

2024/05/
14

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

2024/07/
17

15:30 4.06 CAD 0.01

08:12 2.93EUR 0.00

19:32 285 EUR 0.00

08:01 2.935 EUR 0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321378957
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=321378957
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=277226755
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=413905692
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32789706

METALLA ROYALTY & STREAMING LTD

Company profile

Company Logo

(M)ETALLA

Company Profile

Contact Details
METALLA ROYALTY & STREAMING

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

4/4

CESKAS

spofitelna


mailto:-

	METALLA ROYALTY & STREAMING LTD
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for METALLA ROYALTY & STREAMING LTD

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



